
Bus Schedule:  2021 - 2022
All Students must arrive at the scheduled stop five minutes prior to the bus arrival time.
Please refer to student handbook for School Bus expectations.

Mariemont High School Mariemont High School
Bus  11 Bus  12
Stop Location Stop Location

P/U Stop Location D/O P/U Stop Location D/O
7:51 Wooster & Homewood 3:41 7:54 Elm & Elm Ct 3:45
7:53 Hawthorne & Germania 3:44 7:56 Elm & Princeton 3:47
7:54 Hawthorne & Lonsdale 3:48 7:57 Elm & Franklin 3:48
7:55 Hawthorne & Watterson 3:51 7:58 Elm & Stanton 3:49
7:56 Hawthorne & Simpson 3:53 7:58 Stanton & Myrtle 3:49
7:57 Hawthorne & Carlton 3:55 7:59 Stanton & Floral 4:00
7:57 Hawthone & Belmont 3:57 7:59 Stanton & Yale 4:00
8:00 Belmont & Bedford 3:58 8:00 Stanton & Lexington 4:01
8:01 Bedford & Simpson 4:03 8:00 Stanton & Miami 4:01
8:01 Simpson & Murray 4:04 8:02 Marietta & Lexington 4:03
8:02 Murray & Warren 4:06 8:02 Marietta & Floral 4:03
8:03 Murray & South Whetzel 4:08 8:03 Floral & Amherst 4:04
8:04 3985 Germania 4:09 8:04 Amherst & Yale 4:05
8:05 South Whetzel & Bancroft 4:10 8:04 Amherst & Miami 4:05
8:06 Bancroft & Watterson 4:11 8:05 Miami & Harvard 4:06
8:07 Elder & Lonsdale 4:13 8:05 Miami & Rugby 4:06
8:08 Elder & Germania 4:14 8:06 Miami & Oxford 4:07
8:09 Elder & Southern 4:15 8:06 Miami & Terrace Place 4:07
8:09 Southern & Robert 4:15 8:07 Terrace Place & New 4:08
8:10 Grace & Meadowlark 4:16 8:08 Terrace Place & Oxford 4:09
8:13 Wooster & Spring 4:19 8:08 Terrace Place & Rugby 4:09
8:14 Wooster & Harvard Acres 4:20 8:09 Elm & Denison 4:10



Mariemont High School
Bus  07

P/U Stop Location D/O
7:46 8455 Wooster Pike 3:45
7:48 Wooster & Wrenwood 3:47
7:49 Wrenwood & Kent 3:48
7:51 Wooster & Kris 3:50
7:52 Western & Park 3:51
7:53 Park & Elm 3:52
7:54 Elm & Washington 3:54
7:55 Given Rd. & Stoney Creek 3:55
7:58 Indian Hill & Redbird 3:58
7:58 Indian Hill & Fieldstone 3:58
7:59 Fieldstone & Winding brook 3:59
8:02 Wooster & Marian 4:01
8:03 Wooster & Orchard Hill 4:02
8:04 Wooster & Wooster Lane 4:03
8:06 Herritage Hill Estates Driveway 4:05
8:07 Mariemont Trails 4:07
8:11 Ashley Oaks & Ashley View 4:10


